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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: BRAP4
70.00
-0.09% (-0.02)
&50.00
BRBRAPACNPR2
BRAP4
50.00
Bovespa
BRL
Financial
40.00
Stock
507 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX
30.00 wﬂ“
21.12 BRL (100) 20.00
21.13 BRL (4,200)

21.14 BRL
21.31 BRL
20.93 BRL
21.15 BRL
21.094988 BRL
3,711,800
78,300,375.00
8,781

1,000

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRBRAPACNPR2&ID_NOTATION=1974566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a310137abd3b06b5671f01ab5e10ca71f2aa853502e3a7d54aa0c0144e62acd&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=510a3a86a729aa084&time=1714144483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e053b8e724a04ee41092318225e055ead74d9e2fb5ba6a01a0973ce59bb5ab25&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cd3c5c6ccb9b3c6f5&time=1714144483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9175919cc12512f16bcf154d6cb670ca23b329ef98bbda645ce006200969fbd1&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eb1362c90d1921c20&time=1714144483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3126ec315149f668520425cf8b3bd39a7c6429348582b117356e97a5be4ccaf&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ea202c36f8d98131&time=1714144483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=436f012662a1406c308807e00e33de9e87f41b0526df6af79628af1f5e4a5694&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a2982651f87eb4b31&time=1714144483&tool=RSC

BRADESPAR S.APREF.

Details

2024/04/24 22:07:31

Price
21.13 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-0.09% (-0.02)

BRBRAPACNPR2
BRAP4

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

507 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.12 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 21.13 BRL (4,200)
Open 21.14 BRL
High 21.31 BRL
Low 20.93 BRL
Close (prev. day) 21.15 BRL
VWAP 21.094988 BRL
Volume (pcs) 3,711,800
Trading volume 78,300,375.00
Number of trades 8,781
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -0.19% -13.76% -67.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -3.37 -43.31
Beta 0.91 1.01 0.99
Volatility 2519  27.15 60.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRADESPAR S.APREF.

21.02 BRL (5,345,620
20.62 BRL (5,294,027
22.40 BRL (4,217,997
22.62 BRL (3,751,321
25.84 BRL (2024/01/02
19.50 BRL (2024/03/15
27.15 BRL (2023/11/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.50 BRL (2024/03/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:10 3.54 EUR 0.00 1
25
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:00 3.70 EUR 0.00 1
25
Bovespa 2024/04/ 22:07 21.13 BRL 78.30 8,781
24
Berlin 2024/04/ 08:02 3.70 EUR 0.00 1
25
BME Continuous 2024/04/ 17:30 3.86 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1974566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10882073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11555365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11529805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3424367
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3424367

BRADESPAR S.APREF.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

< Bradespar

Contact Details
BRADESPAR PR

Av Paulista 1450 - 9 Andar - 1310917 Sao
Paulo

Telefon: +11 2178 6300
Fax: +11 2178 6315
E-mail: renato@bradespar.com
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mailto:renato@bradespar.com
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